General information about company

Scrip code 532744

NSE Symbol DELISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE302H01017

Name of the company GTN TEXTILES LIMITED
No

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. archolding as a 7o O | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder | shareholders . . ? (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
1) equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
I (IID) . AV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) ° X egry | TOR [ (ATBHO)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 7375739 7375739 63.36 7375739 7375739 | 63.36
Group
B) Public 15004 4264739 4264739 36.64 4264739 4264739 | 36.64
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 15014 11640478 11640478 100 11640478 11640478 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ]S\Illlmber of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of 1;.{62 dor
No. Of Shares assuming full [ Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shéres No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) o erth)SS d | Number of
; encumbere
Catego Category of | Underlying Isjt::jr:rsl in Outstanding zgggsgilf asa (XIIT) equity shares
I 80TV [ shareholder Outstanding Outsta:dif convertible ercentage of held in
D convertible & | securities I & Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of >a form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (2) (VID)+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares C?tegory c'gtegory ce?egory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.36 7375739
Group
(B) Public 36.64 4001198 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11376937 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. ()Shareholdmg 888 (lass of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa}‘ﬂy shares held 7% of total no. of . . Total as
S Category & Name of sharcholders  equity palq-up (VD)= shares (calculated  No of Voting (XIV) Rights o of
the Shareholders (I) equity as per SCRR, a%o
(I shares held IV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VII) Asa  Class eg: | Class Total ofa
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) X cary | TO@ Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 5045889 5045889 4335 5045889 5045889 |43.35
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 3 2329850 2329850 20.02 2329850 2329850 |20.02
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 7375739 7375739 63.36 7375739 7375739 163.36
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 7375739 7375739 | 63.36 7375739 7375739 | 63.36
Promoter Group
A)=A)(D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
d) Banks 1 240 240 0 240 240 0
(e) Insurance Companies |2 54757 54757 0.47 54757 54757 0.47
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 55797 55797 0.48 55797 55797 0.48
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(g) Any Other (specify) 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |3 13708 13708 0.12 13708 13708 0.12
and nominee
directors)
© Key Managerial 1 160 160 0 160 160 0
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 202133 202133 1.74 202133 202133 1.74
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal share | ; ;¢4 ¢ 2881431 2881431 2475 2881431 2881431 |24.75
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | | 720710 720710 6.19 720710 720710 |6.19
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
i) (NRIs) 53 134254 134254 1.15 134254 134254 1.15
) Bodies Corporate 101 97127 97127 0.83 97127 97127 0.83
(m) Any Other (specify) | 174 158619 158619 1.36 158619 158619 [ 1.36
Sub-Total (B)(4) 14995 4208142 4208142 36.15 4208142 4208142 |36.15
Total Public 15004 4264739 4264739 36.64 4264739 4264739 |36.64
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)*+(B)
(C)




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2
)

15014

11640478

11640478

100

11640478

11640478

00

Total (A+B+C)

15014

11640478

11640478

100

11640478

11640478

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares  a % assuming full Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . o, equity shares
St Underlying Underlying  convertible securities ( as a (XIII) held in
’ Outstanding ~ Outstanding  securities and  percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % @ Shares (a) | Shares c‘ategory cetegory c%egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ® (if) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 43.35 5045889
(d) 20.02 2329850
(Slu)b‘T"tal @A) 63.36 7375739
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.36 7375739
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 300 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
(e) 0.47 54657 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 0.48 54957 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(2) 0.01 800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 800 0 0 0
(2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.12 13708 0 0 0
(c) 0 160 0 0 0
® 1.74 202133 0 0 0
(g) 24.75 2621728 0 0 0
(h) 6.19 720710 0 0 0
(1) 1.15 134254 0 0 0
() 0.83 94129 0 0 0
(m) 1.36 158619 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 36.15 3945441 0 0 0
(C)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 36.64 4001198 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total ( 100 11376937
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 100 11376937

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINOD KUMAR
PATODIA HUF

BINOD KUMAR
PATODIA

UMANG
PATODIA

ANKUR
PATODIA

PRABHA
PATODIA

MALA
PATODIA

SWATI
PATODIA

PAN (1I)

AABHB7996P

AFUPP3972R

AJTPP0032D

AFKPP4070Q

AGIPP3737F

AFXPP2306Q

AGRPP5225B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1158880

1195580

835120

732331

682418

169660

271900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1158880

1195580

835120

732331

682418

169660

271900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.27

6.29

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1158880

1195580

835120

732331

682418

169660

271900

Class eg:y

Total

1158880

1195580

835120

732331

682418

169660

271900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.96

10.27

7.17

6.29

5.86

1.46

2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.96

10.27

6.29

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

s 1158880 1195580 835120 732331 682418 169660 271900
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5045889

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

5045889

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5045889

Class eg:y

Total

5045889

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 5045889
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

UMANG FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

BEEKAYPEE CREDIT PRIVATE
LIMITED

PATODIA EXPORTS AND INVESTMENTS
PVT LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACU3866H

AABCBI1926A

AABCP7088D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

733052

822311

774487

2329850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

733052

822311

774487

2329850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.06

20.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

733052

822311

774487

2329850

Class eg:y

Total

733052

822311

774487

2329850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.3

7.06

6.65

20.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.06

20.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

733052

822311

774487

2329850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Others

Others

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MARGIN TRADING ACCOUNT-
CORPORATE

RESIDENT-STOCK BROKER
PROPRIETARY

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders ()

—

160

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

12113

118927

26979

200

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

200

12113

118927

26979

200

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200

12113

118927

26979

200

200

Class eg:y

Total

200

12113

118927

26979

200

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=}

0.1

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 200 12113 118927 | 26979 200 200
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

174

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158619

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

158619

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Ju—

.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158619

Class eg:y

Total

158619

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158619

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0







